:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9163348

May 27, 2024 04:32 (UTC)

In epoch 286,354 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 889405 - 0.018641940 ETH®
72.71 USD

2 889406 - 0.018653524 ETH®
72.75 USD

3 889407 - 0.018667104 ETH®
72.81 USD

4 889408 - 0.018661349 ETH®
72.78 USD

S 889409 - 0.018660009 ETH®
72.78 USD

6 889410 - 0.018580883 ETH®
72.47 USD

7 889411 - 0.018710129 ETH®
72.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9163348
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/286354
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889405
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889406
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889407
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889408
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889409
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889410
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889411
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Validator Id

889412

889413

889414

889415

889416

889417

889418

889419

889420

Validator Id

565393

Amount

- 0.018636683
72.69 USD

- 0.018686139
72.88 USD

- 0.018685567
72.88 USD

- 0.062561535
244 .02 USD

- 0.018674115
72.83 USD

- 0.018642943
72.71 USD

- 0.018712721
72.98 USD

- 0.063391741
247.25 USD

- 0.018714245
72.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.044564303
173.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889412
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889413
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889414
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889415
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889416
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889417
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889418
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889419
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889420
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/565393

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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