

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 05:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9163348</u>
DATE & TIME	May 27, 2024 · 04:32 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>286,354</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>889405</u>	- 0.018641940 ETH ⊘ 72.71 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>889406</u>	- 0.018653524 ETH ⊘ 72.75 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>889407</u>	- 0.018667104 ETH ⊘ 72.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>889408</u>	- 0.018661349 ETH ⊘ 72.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>889409</u>	- 0.018660009 ETH ② 72.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>889410</u>	- 0.018580883 ETH ⊘ 72.47 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>889411</u>	- 0.018710129 ETH ⊘ 72.97 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>889412</u>	- 0.018636683 ETH ③ 72.69 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>889413</u>	- 0.018686139 ETH ③ 72.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>889414</u>	- 0.018685567 ETH ③ 72.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>889415</u>	- 0.062561535 ETH ③ 244.02 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>889416</u>	- 0.018674115 ETH ③ 72.83 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>889417</u>	- 0.018642943 ETH ③ 72.71 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>889418</u>	- 0.018712721 ETH ③ 72.98 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>889419</u>	- 0.063391741 ETH 🐼 247.25 USD
<u>16</u>	889420	- 0.018714245 ETH 72.99 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	565393	+ 0.044564303 ETH 🤣
		173.82 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.